
LAMESA AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
THE LAMESA AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & VISITOR'S CENTER IS A MEMBERSHIP-

BASED ORGANIZATION DEDICATED TO STRENGTHENING THE QUALITY OF LIFE AND
BUSINESS CLIMATE FOR THE AREA WE SO PROUDLY SERVE.

CIVIC CLUBS, CHURCHES, AND
CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS

MEMBERSHIP INVESTMENT

MEDIA

UTILITY

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

BUSINESS 1-10 EMPLOYEES
                   11-20 EMPLOYEES
                   21-30 EMPLOYEES
                   31+ EMPLOYEES

$250
$350
$450
$550

$250

$350

$700

$900

MULTIPLE MEMBERSHIPS
MEMBERS CAN ADD AN ADDITIONAL BUSINESS
TO THEIR CURRENT INVESTMENT PRICE. 
VALID FOR BUSINESSES OWNED BY THE SAME INDIVIDUAL(S).

YOUR MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS INCLUDE

MARKETING &
PROMOTION

ONLINE EXPOSURE &
REFERRALS

NETWORKING

COMMUNITY
CREDIBILITY

PROFESSIONAL & 
PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT

A MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY LISTING
DESIGNED TO ENHANCE YOUR SEO

QUARTERLY NETWORKING EVENTS AT
CHAMBER MEMBER BUSINESSES

MEMBERSHIP DECALS FOR YOUR
BUSINESSES

VALUABLE MARKETING AND
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

INVITATION TO PARTICIPATE ON CHAMBER
COMMITTEES

BUSINESS REFERRALS TO COMMUNITY
MEMBERS

OPPORTUNITY TO LIST JOB OPENINGS ON
CHAMBER PLATFORMS

OPPORTUNITY TO SHARE BUSINESS
INSIGHT, PROMOTIONS, MARKETING
MATERIAL, EVENTS & MORE ACROSS
CHAMBER PLATFORMS

$50
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