

LAMESA AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

THE LAMESA AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & VISITOR'S CENTER IS A MEMBERSHIP-BASED ORGANIZATION DEDICATED TO STRENGTHENING THE QUALITY OF LIFE AND BUSINESS CLIMATE FOR THE AREA WE SO PROUDLY SERVE.

_ MEMBERSHIP INVESTMENT _____

CIVIC CLUBS, CHURCHES, AND CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS	 \$250
MEDIA	\$350
UTILITY	 \$700
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS	\$900
BUSINESS 1-10 EMPLOYEES 11-20 EMPLOYEES 21-30 EMPLOYEES 31+ EMPLOYEES	\$250 \$350 \$450 \$550
MULTIPLE MEMBERSHIPS MEMBERS CAN ADD AN ADDITIONAL BUSINESS TO THEIR CURRENT INVESTMENT PRICE.	 \$50

YOUR MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS INCLUDE



VALID FOR BUSINESSES OWNED BY THE SAME INDIVIDUAL(S).

MARKETING & PROMOTION



ONLINE EXPOSURE & REFERRALS



NETWORKING



COMMUNITY CREDIBILITY



PROFESSIONAL &
PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT

A MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY LISTING DESIGNED TO ENHANCE YOUR SEO

QUARTERLY NETWORKING EVENTS AT CHAMBER MEMBER BUSINESSES

MEMBERSHIP DECALS FOR YOUR BUSINESSES

VALUABLE MARKETING AND SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

INVITATION TO PARTICIPATE ON CHAMBER COMMITTEES

OPPORTUNITY TO LIST JOB OPENINGS ON CHAMBER PLATFORMS

OPPORTUNITY TO SHARE BUSINESS INSIGHT, PROMOTIONS, MARKETING MATERIAL, EVENTS & MORE ACROSS CHAMBER PLATFORMS

BUSINESS REFERRALS TO COMMUNITY MEMBERS

Why join the Lamesa Area Chamber of Commerce?



www.lamesachamber.org 123 Main street Lamesa, TX 79331 (806) 872.2181



